
CA 5 - M September Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

15
541

4379
615
4664

3
186

4828
931
4461

17
604

3163
1480
2644

10
425

3756
896
3637

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan  Leader: Open

July 2022 to September 2022 (3 months) Results

CA 5 - M

September (Only Results)

Sep-19 Sep-20 Sep-21 Sep-22

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
116
466
74
572

2
68
640
89
653

3
119
433
221
404

2
88
551
116
573

CA 5 - M

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
1st Qtr

2020-2021
1st Qtr

2021-2022
1st Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

15
541
4379
615
4664

3
186
4828
931
4461

17
604
3163
1480
2644

CA 5 - M

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

300

Md 300 Taiwan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

15
541
4379
615
4664

3
186
4828
931
4461

17
604
3163
1480
2644

10
425
3756
896
3637

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

15
541
4379
615
4664

3
186
4828
931
4461

17
604
3163
1480
2644

10
425
3756
896
3637

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - M




